

C.A.No. 5421 OF 1999

ITEM No.104

Court No.5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5421/1999

THE TATA IRON AND STEEL CO. LTD., BIHARAppellant (s)

VERSUS

THE COLLECTOR OF CENTRAL EXCISE, PATNARespondent (s)

(With office report)

With C.A. No.5836/1999 (with office report),

C.A. No.5209/2001 (with office report)

Date : 01/02/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.  
in all AppealsMs. Sushma Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Gomer, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in CA 5421/99 &Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.  
5209/01 Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in CA 5836/99Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)(Jasbir Singh)  
Court MasterCourt Master